
Atomic Energy Central School No. 3, Mumbai 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR-2026-2027 

Sr. Admission 
I 

No. code Class Surname Name Father's Name Date of Birth Remarks 

1 2026/0001 Balvatika 1 BEDRE SWARNAV PRIYADARSHAN 20-10-22 Eligible 

2 2026/0003 Balvatlka 1 PATIL TAANI NIKHIL 30-06-22 Eligible 

3 2026/0006 Balvatika 1 PRADHAN SHISHIR VINAY 14-02-23 Eligible 

4 2026/0009 Balvatika 1 GUJAR GATHA JAYESH 12-07-22 Eligible 

s 2026/0010 Balvatika 1 GUJAR ABIR JAYESH 12-07-22 Eligible 

6 2026/0011 Balvatika 1 MADABAL ADVAIT AMBADAS 18-01-23 Eligible 

• 7 2026/0013 Balvatika 1 BHANDARE RAGHAV CHETAN 30-04-22 Eligible 

8 2026/0016 Balvatika 1 MAHORE SHREYANSH MADHAV 07-07-22 Eligible 

9 2026/0017 Balvatika 1 KOKARE KETAKI RAJENDRA 08-09-22 Eligible 

10 2026/0019 Balvatika 1 BHARDWAJ PRANAV 23:10-22 Eligible 

11 2026/0021 Bal'('atika 1 PARDESHI PRANIKA PRADIP 08-03-23 Eligible 

12 2026/0022 Balvatika 1 PILLAI KESHAV 16-02-23 Eligible 

13 2026/0023 Balvatika 1 PILLAI KOUSHIK 16-02-23 Eligible 

14 2026/0025 Balvatika l PRASAD RUDRANSH RAKESH 25-04-22 Eligible 

15 2026/0026 Balvatika 1 MAHAWAR RUDRANSH 04-08-22 Eligible 

16 2026/0028 Balvatika 1 MAHAWAR RIDDHIMA 04-08-22 Eligible 

17 2026/0030 Balvatika 1 WANJARI YUVANSHI DIWAKAR 04-09-22 Eligible 

18 2026/0031 Balvatika 1 WAHANE ANAYA ANAND 30-01-23 Eligible 

19 2026/0032 Balvatika 1 SANE MITANSH KIRAN 20-10-22 Eligible 

20 2026/0033 Balvatika 1 PAWAR AOVAIT ARJUN I 20-02-23 Elig;ble 

21 2026/0034 Balvatika 1 • SHAIKH FAIZ BABA 17-01-23 Eligible 

22 2026/0036 Balvatika 1 BORKAR KAAVYANSH SWAPNIL 05-05-22 Eligible 

23 2026/0037 Balvatika 1 BORKAR KAYRA SWAPNIL 05-05-22 Eligible 

24 2026/0043 Balvatika 1 SHAIKH ARWA IMRAN 09-11-22 Eligible 

25 2026/0045 Balvatika 1 PATIL VIHAAN PANKAJ 25-05-22 Eligible 
-· 

26 2026/0046 Balvatika 1 TALOKAR ANVfD MP.NGESH' 10-09-22 Eligible 
·-

27 2026/0050 Balvatika 1 DABHADE SHIVANSH SANJAY 
I 

27-02-].3 Eligible 

-- : 

28 2026/0051 Balvatika 1 TENETI MOKSHITH RAJ I 15-12~22 Eligible 

I 29 

.--
I 

2026/0052 Balvatika 1 DEOKAR • VIHAN PRAMOD I 14-04-22 Eligible 



• 

30 2026/0053 Balvatika 1 OAMANKAR KIYARA PRAVIN 07--04-22 Eligible 

31 2026/0054 Balvatlka 1 SHIVANSH • ·28-11-22 Eligible 
' 

32 2026/0055 Balvatlka 1 RASKAR ANUSHREE SHRIDHAR 10-06-22 Eligible 

33 2026/0060 Balvatlka 1 MOHITHRAM JAYARAMAN 21-10-22 Eligible 

34 2026/0061 Balvatlka 1 CHATE SHRADDHA SHRIRAM 10-04-22 Eligible 

35 2026/0064 Balvatlka 1 
NINAD PRASHANT 

NINAD PRASHANT 13-03-23 Eligible 
l(~ARAT 

36 2026/0066 BalvatJka 1 BAA AMAYRA STUTI 24-08-22 Eligible 

37 2026/0067 Balvatlka 1 KUMAR ABHAY 28-03-22 Eligible 

38 2026/0068 Balvatlka 1 SHENGALE AOVAIT NAVAN 11-05-22 Ellglble 

39 2026/0075 Balvatika 1 RAKSHITA KUMARI 31-08-22 Eligible 

40 2026/0076 Balvatlka 1 MARSKOLHE VIOIT NARENDRA 09-06-22 Eligible 

41 2026/0080 Balvatlka 1 RAMTEKE ARJUN ASHISH 20-01-23 Ellglble 

42 2026/0083 Balvatlka 1 PATIL RUTVIK ANANDA 30-03-23 Eligible 

43 2026/0084 Balvatlka 1 LAVISH SHARMA LAVISH 21-07-22 Eligible 

44 2026/0088 BahiatJka 1 KARN ADHYAVI 19-05-22 Eligible 

45 2026/0094 Balvatika 1 MHOPARE SHOURYA AMOL 11-12-22 Eligible 

46 2026/0062 Balvatika 1 RAMGUOE ADVIK SOMNATH 24-09-22 Eligible 

47 2026/0062 Balvatlka 1 PATELPAIK ADVIKA KAPIL 18-08-22 Eligible 

48 2026/0055 BalvatJka 1 MOHITE LOKESH SWAPNIL 02-01-23 Eligible 

49 2026/0042 Balvatika 1 SHIRSAT SANSKRUTI SUDAM 21-07-22 Eligible 

so 2026/0003 Balvatlka 1 KAROTE ANSH SACHIN 05-05-22 Eligible 

51 2026/0081 Balvatlka 1 RAJOLE RUDRANSH BHARAT 18-02-23 Eligible 

52 2026/0030 Balvatlka 1 ANAND VISHWARAJ 13-10-22 Eligible 

53 2026/0071 Balvatika 1 MISHRA DIVYANSHU 10-11-22 Eligible 

54 2026/0071 Balvatika 1 PATIL MOKSHADA PRAMOD 12-09-22 Eligible 

55 2026/0024 Balvatika 2 SHINDE DAKSH $ANTOSH 21-08-21 Eligible • 
56 2026/0020 Class 1 SANYAL AYUSHMAN 18-07-19 Eligible 
57 2026/0079 Class 2 HARi SAMAAIRA 27-03-19 Eligible . 
58 2026/0004 Class 5 KHADE VIVAN AMOL 04-11-15 Eligible 
59 2026/0078 Class 8 RAMTEKE ASMI ASHISH 12-06-13 Eligible 

NOTE : Information a bout the process of fee payment wlll be shared soon. 
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